
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

2 

No. 

3 

77 

7 

1 

Name 

Chuck Singletary 

William Gray 

Hector MacDonald 

Preston Windom 

Class 

FST 

FST 

FV 

FV 

Laps 

21 

21 

20 

13 

Diff 

3.362 

1 Lap 

8 Laps 

Total Tm 

30:54.592 

30:57.954 

33:08.639 

21:39.583 

Best Tm 

1:14.735 

1:14.709 

1:23.739 

1:19.809 

Region 

OKLA 

SAL 

STL 

STL 

Member_ID 

458566 

443374 

Weekend 

Weekend 

Hometown 

Edmond OK 

Salina KS 

St Louis MO 

Canton IL 

Make-Model 

2006 Campbell Motorsport Evolution MK I 

Evolution Evolution 

Zink FV 

1965 Lynx B 

Sponsor 

CASCO Motorsports/CoatPro 

Nuveau Autopsort 

Central Abrasives Inc 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

New Track Record (1:14.735) for FST by Chuck Singletary. 

Provisional results posted at 4:40pm 

Car 77 track record voided per GCR 9.3.50 

Final Results posted at 5:20pm 

Printed: 8/2/2014 5:26:16 PM 

Bryon Prokopf Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Ted Haines Chief Steward 

14-RQ-3197-S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  AVRG 

Margin of Victory 

3.362 

Avg. Speed 

67.260 

Best Lap Tm 

1:14.709 

Best Speed 

79.508 

Best Lap by 

77 - William Gray 

St Louis 250th Birthday Party Sat Regl 

GP 3: FST FV 

GP 3 SAT RACE 

Race (21 Laps) started at 16:04:15 

Gateway Motorsports Park 1.650 miles 

8/2/2014 04:03 PM 


