St Louis 250th Birthday Party Sat Regl												orted on Laps	
GP 3: FST FV						Gateway Motorsports Park 1.650 miles							
GP 3 SAT RACE						8/2/2014 04:03 PM							
Race (21 Laps) started at 16:04:15													
Pos	PIC	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Region	Member_ID	Hometown	Make-Model	Sponsor
1	1	3	Chuck Singletary	FST	21		30:54.592	1:14.735	OKLA	458566	Edmond OK	2006 Campbell Motorsport Ev	CASCO Motorsports/CoatPro
2	2	77	William Gray	FST	21	3.362	30:57.954	1:14.709	SAL	443374	Salina KS	Evolution Evolution	Nuveau Autopsort
3	1	7	Hector MacDonald	FV	20	1 Lap	33:08.639	1:23.739	STL	Weekend	St Louis MO	Zink FV	
4	2	1	Preston Windom	FV	13	8 Laps	21:39.583	1:19.809	STL	Weekend	Canton IL	1965 Lynx B	Central Abrasives Inc

Announcements

New Track Record (1:14.735) for FST by Chuck Singletary. Provisional results posted at 4:40pm Car 77 track record voided per GCR 9.3.50 Final Results posted at 5:20pm

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
3.362	67.260	1:14.709	79.508	77 - William Gray	
Bryon Prokopf Chief	f of Timing & Scoring				Orbits
Ted Haines Chief St	eward				
14-RQ-3197-S					www.mylaps.com
					Licensed to: AVRG